2 Jornada Liga Promocion Xirivella

Xirivella, 3/12/2023

Prueba 31
03/12/2023 - 11:30

Fem., 200m Espalda

AG 20 - 119
Resultados

Clasificacion AN
25+
1. PERIS MARI, Beatriz 97

2. PALLARES MARCO,P. 95

40+
1. HUERTAS VELAZQUEZ, A83

20+
1. SABIRON PEREZ, Andrea02

C.N. Ferca-San Jose
CD.Un.Polit.Valencia

CD.Un.Polit.Valencia

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

Tiempopuntos

2:58.29
3:15.12

2:50.59

3:45.47

50m

42.41
45.72

40.58

52.75

100m 150m 200m

44.80
49.06

42.59

56.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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